
OCP# Name YTD Tons YTD TRS YTD CRS

Louisiana Sugarcane Coop

EOY LIQ Adjustment Comparison Report

Parish

2021CropYear:

Run #: 17

LIQ Factor: 113.53894

YTD Sugar YTD CRS YTD Sugar Diff Sugar

Original Computed

Original LIQ Factor: 100

1702Farmer:

1702 Squaw Bayou Farms, LLCFarmer:

1702A Farm 7425  177,913.40 208.15  236.34 6,313.06  1,492,000.00 1,314,086.60St. Landry  208.15

1702B Farm 8615  52,748.30 234.53  266.28 1,661.24  442,356.00 389,607.70St. Landry  234.53

1702C Farm 9865  24,296.40 191.72  217.68 936.05  203,755.00 179,458.60St. Landry  191.72

1702D Farm 9919  65,132.70 200.34  227.46 2,401.34  546,211.00 481,078.30St. Landry  200.34

1702E Farm 2710  56,701.40 196.74  223.38 2,128.70  475,505.00 418,803.60St. Landry  196.74

1702F Farm 2648  30,773.80 200.76  227.94 1,132.21  258,072.00 227,298.20St. Landry  200.76

1702G Farm 8164  56,041.40 191.18  217.07 2,165.11  469,972.00 413,930.60St. Landry  191.18

1702J Farm 8771  22,549.90 196.46  223.05 847.80  189,106.00 166,556.10St. Landry  196.46

1702K Farm 1988  307,563.70 212.29  241.04 10,700.72  2,579,259.00 2,271,695.30St. Landry  212.29

1702L Farm 1711  20,452.30 208.74  237.00 723.69  171,518.00 151,065.70St. Landry  208.74

1702M Farm 1910  36,299.80 222.29  252.39 1,206.15  304,417.00 268,117.20St. Landry  222.29

1702N Farm 5351  28,123.60 216.91  246.28 957.66  235,849.00 207,725.40St. Landry  216.91

1702O Farm 2453  19,534.20 223.60  253.87 645.27  163,815.00 144,280.80St. Landry  223.60

1702Q Farm 9863  25,245.20 236.12  268.09 789.69  211,706.00 186,460.80St. Landry  236.12

1702 Squaw Bayou Farms, LLC Totals:  32,608.69  6,820,164.90  7,743,541.00 237.47 209.15
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